

2016 SOUTH PARK STREET SANITARY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

CONTRACT NO. 7612

DATE: 3/25/16

			Capitol Underground, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,035.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	7.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$50,600.00	\$50,600.00	\$25,800.00	\$267,850.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	570.00	\$26.60	\$15,162.00	\$20.00	\$34.50
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	180.00	\$7.60	\$1,368.00	\$9.00	\$12.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	185.00	\$3.70	\$684.50	\$3.70	\$28.20
20301.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	1140.00	\$2.00	\$2,280.00	\$2.00	\$1.75
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y.	1240.00	\$6.95	\$8,618.00	\$3.00	\$10.50
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	1045.00	\$3.55	\$3,709.75	\$3.00	\$5.90
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	5935.00	\$1.25	\$7,418.75	\$1.00	\$1.65
20801.0 - SODDING - S.Y.	185.00	\$9.95	\$1,840.75	\$9.95	\$10.00
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	945.00	\$18.10	\$17,104.50	\$14.75	\$17.80
30203.0 - TYPE "X" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER(UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	100.00	\$18.10	\$1,810.00	\$16.00	\$17.80
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	5640.00	\$4.40	\$24,816.00	\$4.50	\$4.15
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	635.00	\$5.30	\$3,365.50	\$5.50	\$5.10
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3 - TON	600.00	\$20.75	\$12,450.00	\$13.00	\$18.70
40231.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	10.00	\$71.00	\$710.00	\$90.00	\$100.00
40403.0 - 10 INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y.	1240.00	\$60.40	\$74,896.00	\$60.00	\$61.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	100.00	\$7.60	\$760.00	\$8.00	\$10.50
20336.0 - PLUG PIPE- STORM (EROSION CONTROL) - EACH	5.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,060.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	5.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$430.00	\$860.00	\$150.00	\$520.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$3,000.00	\$720.00
21032.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	5.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$65.00
21033.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - MAINTAIN - EACH	10.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$45.00

2016 SOUTH PARK STREET SANITARY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

CONTRACT NO. 7612

DATE: 3/25/16

			Capitol Underground, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
21034.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C -	5.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$25.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D					
HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	18.00	\$145.00	\$2,610.00	\$95.00	\$155.55
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D					
HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	36.00	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D					
HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	18.00	\$30.00	\$540.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
90034.0 - STORM WATER & GROUND					
WATER CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$51,200.00	\$51,200.00	\$65,000.00	\$6,000.00
90035.0 - STORM SEWER - COMPLETE -					
LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$36,500.00	\$58,300.00
20311 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS					
STRUCTURE - EACH	4.00	\$510.00	\$2,040.00	\$800.00	\$1,690.00
20314 - REMOVE PIPE (SANITARY) - L.F.	30.00	\$34.00	\$1,020.00	\$50.00	\$38.40
20335.0 - ABANDON SEWER WITH					
SLURRY - C.Y.	0.17	\$2,600.00	\$442.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00
20336.0 - PLUG PIPE-					
SANITARY(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	4.00	\$380.00	\$1,520.00	\$200.00	\$415.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS					
STRUCTURE - EACH	1.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$450.00	\$655.00
50212.0 - SELECT FILL FOR SANITARY					
SEWER MAIN - T.F.	1063.00	\$0.10	\$106.30	\$0.10	\$0.01
50302.0 - 10" PVC SANITARY SEWER					
PIPE SDR-35 - L.F.	906.00	\$113.10	\$102,468.60	\$178.91	\$524.00
50322.0 - 10" PVC PRESSURE SANITARY					
SEWER PIPE - L.F.	85.00	\$125.25	\$10,646.25	\$202.06	\$1,403.00
50353.0 - SANITARY SEWER LATERAL					
SDR-35 - L.F.	72.00	\$3.60	\$259.20	\$228.66	\$27.80
50354.0 - RECONNECT SANITARY					
LATERAL - EACH	16.00	\$2,520.00	\$40,320.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,250.00
50361.0 - WASTEWATER CONTROL -					
LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,675.00
50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC					
MARKERS - EACH	30.00	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$30.00	\$97.00
50701.0 - 4' DIA. SANITARY SAS - EACH	5.00	\$2,650.00	\$13,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,310.00
50791.0 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH	4.00	\$1,025.00	\$4,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$580.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO)					
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	3.00	\$620.00	\$1,860.00	\$500.00	\$1,550.00
90030 - STORM BOX					
CROSSING(TUNNELING) - EACH	1.00	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,930.00
90031 - SLURRY BACKFILL - T.F.	15.00	\$72.00	\$1,080.00	\$100.00	\$278.00
90032 - EXCAVATION AND HAULING OF					
CONTAMINATED SOIL(UNDISTRIBUTED)					
- TON	50.00	\$37.00	\$1,850.00	\$30.00	\$148.00
90033 - LATERAL TELEVISIONING - EACH	4.00	\$510.00	\$2,040.00	\$700.00	\$500.00
50 Items	Totals		\$498,446.10	\$597,938.88	\$1,248,518.88